
 

Northern Virginia  
Anime Association 

 

www.animeclub.org 
 

Free Monthly Meetings 
Two Rooms of Anime, Ten Hours Each 

Presented on Large Screens 
 

Fairfax County Government Center 
12000 Government Center Parkway 

Fairfax, Virginia  22035 
 

Next Meetings 
Saturday, 21 Feb 2009 Saturday, 8 Aug 2009   
Saturday, 7 Mar 2009 Saturday, 12 Sept 2009  
Saturday, 11 Apr 2009  Saturday, 17 Oct 2009  
Saturday, 9 May 2009  Saturday, 7 Nov 2009   
Saturday, 20 Jun 2009  Saturday, 12 Dec 2009 
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